
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

1 MYS/150/74 HAGARAGUND VENKATESH 

GUDDEPPA

C/O,  G B HAGARAGUND AT. PO. 

TQ: MUDDEBIHAL, BIJAPUR DIST, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  

2 KAR/493/77 IVANAGIMATH 

NEELAKANTHAYYA 

VIRUBHADRAYYA

GURU KRUPA, RAJAJINAGAR, 

BIJAPUR DIST,  , MUDDEBIHAL-  

3 KAR/384/79 HALA MALLAPPA 

HANAMAPPA

SANGAMESWAR NAGAR, TQ: 

MUDDEBIHAL, DIST: BIJAPUR, , 

MUDDEBIHAL-  

4 KAR/571/79 PATIL BAPUGOUDA 

SHANKAR GOUDA

AT PO: B SALAWADGI VIA: 

JALIKOT, DIST: BIJAPUR, BIJAPUR-  

5 KAR/101/81 BIRADAR BASANAGOUD 

SIDRAMAPPA

AT: SOLAWADAGI , PO: BYAKOD, 

TQ: B BAGEWADI, DT BIJAPUR, 

BASAVANA BAGEWADI-  

6 KAR/510/81 SHRI. NADAGOUDAR 

BASAWARAJ RACHAPPA

AT PO: HADALAGERI TQ: 

MUDDEBIHAL, DT BIJAPUR, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  

7 KAR/535/81 JAGGAL BASAVARAJ 

GYANAPPA

AT PO: ALUR TQ: MUDDEBIHAL, 

DT BIJAPUR, MUDDEBIHAL-  

8 KAR/212/83 JOSHI CHIDAMBAR 

RAMACHANDRA

EXTENSION,    1ST WARD, D.C.C. 

BANK LANE,     MUDDEBIHAL,  

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  586   212
9 KAR/320/84 MUDDEBIHAL MURTUJ 

ALLISAB

BAHAR PET,     OLD CIVIL 

HOSPITAL ROAD MUDDEBIHAL, 

BIJAPUR   DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  586   212
10 KAR/338/84 PATIL RAYANAGOUDA 

BASANAGOUDABAS

MARUTI NAGAR,  TQ: 

MUDDEBIHAL DT BIJAPUR, , 

MUDDEBIHAL-  586 212

11 KAR/28/85 NAVADAGI MAHANTAPPA 

SANGAPPA

NEAR KILLA,   IV WARD,  

MUDDEBIHAL TQ,  DT BIJAPUR, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  586 245

12 KAR/458/85 VADAVADAGI YUVARAJ 

VEERASANGAPPA

NEAR D, C, , C ,   BANK       

EXTENSION  AREA, MUDDEBIHAL,  

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  586   212

13 KAR/819/85 CHINIWAR JAGADEVAPPA 

ANDANAPPA

MAHANTESH NAGAR,  NEAR M, G, 

M, K  SCHOOL, MUDDEBIHAL,  

BIJAPUR DT,  MUDDEBIHAL-  

14 KAR/328/87 SOMASHANKAR NINGAPPA 

PATTANSHETTI

EXTENSION AREA, NEAR  

THADASAD JINNING FACTORY,  

TALIKOT ROAD, MUDDEBIHAL 

TQ,  DIST BIJPAUR, MUDDEBIHAL-  
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15 KAR/952/89 BADAGAN NIJABUDDIN 

SAIDUBHAI

NO,   752,      TALIKOTE, 

MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  586    

214
16 KAR/510/90 KWARI MUTTAPPA 

HANAMANTAPPA

NO, 2553/2, MARUTHI NAGAR,  

MUDDEBIHAL, , BIJAPUR 

DISTRICT, , MUDDEBIHAL -  586212

17 KAR/980/90 BIDARAKUNDI BASAVARAJ 

SANGANABASAPPA

BASDI STREET,  MUDDEBIHAL AT 

PO & TQ,   BIJAPUR DIST,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  586 212

18 KAR/37/93 BACHIHAL 

SHIDDARAMAPPA BASAPPA

SIDDESHWAR NILAYA 

SANGAMESHWAR NAGAR, 

MUDDEBIHAL TQ, DIST BIJAPUR, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  586 124
19 KAR/40/93 SUGANDHI SURESH 

CHANNAPPA

SANGAMESHWAR NAGAR, 

MUDDEBIHAL AT PO & TQ,   

BIJAPUR DIST,  MUDDEBIHAL-  

20 KAR/444/93 BIRADAR PRABHUGOUDA 

NAGAPPA

VIDYA NAGAR MUDDEBIHAL TQ, 

BIJAPUR DIST, , MUDDEBIHAL-  

586 212

21 KAR/659/93 AMALYAL MUKUNDAPPA 

SIDDAPPA

VEERBADRESHWAR NILAYA 

ALLAMATI ROAD, SANTOSH 

NAGAR, NEAR IB, MUDDEBIHAL, 

DIST BIJAPUR, MUDDEBIHAL-  586    

214
22 KAR/764/93 SANGAMESH 

SANGANABASAPPA HUGAR

LINGARAJ NILAYA, BASAVA 

NAGAR TAVGADAGI ROAD, 

MUDDEBIHAL TQ, BIJAPUR DIST, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  586 212
23 KAR/1426/93 GUDADINNI SHANTESH 

MADIWALAPPA

SANGAMESH NAGAR, 

MUDDEBIHAL  TQ,  BIJAPUR.  DT,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  586 212

24 KAR/1488/93 SHASHIKANT SHIVAPPA 

MALAGATTI

NETAJI NAGAR, MUDDEBIHAL,  

BIJAPUR DISTRICT,  MUDDEBIHAL-  

586   212

25 KAR/1346/94 MURAL PARASHURAM 

ISHWARAPPA

MURAL P I NETAJI GALLI, 

MUDEBIHAL POST , BIJAPUR DIST, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  

26 KAR/902/95 MUDDEBIHAL NAGAPPA 

CHANABASAPPA

VINAYAKNAGAR MUDDEBIHAL  

TQ,   BIJAPUR DIST,  MUDDEBIHAL-  

586 212

27 KAR/915/96 CHAVAN KAMARAJ 

HIRAPPA

VIDYA NAGAR MUDDEBIHAL TQ,   

BIJAPUR DIST, MUDDEBIHAL-  

28 KAR/70/97 VISHWANATHA REDDI 

GURUNATHA REDDI

VIDYA NAGAR, MUDDEBIHAL TQ, 

BIJAPUR  DIST, MUDDEBIHAL-  586 

214
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29 KAR/74/97 ASKI CHANDRASHEKAR 

MALLANAGOUDA

AT &  PO,  BHANTNOOR, TQ: 

MUDDEBIHAL BIJAPUR DIST,  , 

MUDDEBIHAL-  586 214

30 KAR/92/97 SAJJAN SHIVANAND 

RUDRAPPA

AT & PO,   : BOLAWAD, 

MUDDEBIHAL TQ,  BIJAPUR DIST,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  586 214

31 KAR/96/97 KUMBAR MALLAPPA 

DANAPPA

AT: GONAL (P N) PO: 

BIDARAKUNDI MUDDEBIHAL TQ,  

BIJAPUR DIST, MUDDEBIHAL-  586 

245
32 KAR/331/98 PUJARI HANAMANTA 

TIPPANNA

AT & PO: KAVADIMATTI, TQ: 

MUDDIBIHAL, BIJAPUR  DISTRICT, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  586 245

33 KAR/940/98 HIREGOUDAR NANAGOUDA 

SHIVASANGAPPA

HORAPET  STREET,  AT &  PO: 

MUDDEBIHAL, BIJAPUR   

DISTRICT, , MUDDEBIHAL-  586 212

34 KAR/1018/98 HAJERI MANASING 

SAMBHAJI

RAJPUT STREET, TALUK  : 

MUDDEBIHAL, TALIKOTI PO:, 

BIJAPUR DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  

35 KAR/94/99 JADHAV PURAPPA 

BHIMASHI

AT &  PO : SARUR MUDDEBIHAL  

TALUK, BIJAPUR  DISTRICT, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  

36 KAR/104/99 KUDLIGI RUDRAGOUDA 

PARUTRADDY

C/O J, M, F, C,  & MUNSIFF COURT, 

MUDDEBIHAL  TQ,  BIJAPUR 

DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  

37 KAR/1590/99 HAGATAGI IRAPPA 

SANGAPPA

AT,  & PO,  KOLUR, MUDDEBIHAL  

TALUK, BIJAPUR  DISTRICT, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  

38 KAR/1860/99 SARUR HANAMANTA 

LAKKAPPA

AT  : LOTAGERI, TALUK  : 

MUDDEBIHAL,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  

39 KAR/2448/99 KULKARNI NARAYANA 

GURURAO

VIDYANAGAR, MUDDEBIHAL  

TALUK, BIJAPUR   DISTRICT, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  586 212

40 KAR/3139/99 PATIL MALLANAGOUDA 

RUDRAGOUDA

AT: LAKKUNDI PO: NAVADAGI,  

MUDDEBIHAL TQ, BIJAPUR DIST, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  

41 KAR/3558/99 MUDNAL NABIRASUL 

BADESAB

KILLA GALLA, (AWATIGALLI),  

MUDDEBIHAL TQ,     BIJAPUR 

DIST,  MUDDEBIHAL-  586 212

42 KAR/3942/99 METI LAXMAN 

SANGANABASAPPA

SANGAMESHWAR NAGAR 

MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK, BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  
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43 KAR/163/2000 INAMDAR RAJAMAHAMAD 

HUSEN SAB

TUMBGI TQ. MUDDEBIHAL, 

BIJAPUR DIST, MUDDEBIHAL-  

44 KAR/1415/2000 DODAMANI RAVINDRA 

NINGAPPA

MAHANTESH NAGAR, 

MUDDEBIHAL TQ, , BIJAPUR DIST,   

, MUDDEBIHAL-  

45 KAR/1519/2000 CHINIWAR BASAVARAJ 

ANDANAPPA

S/0  ANDANAPPA  CHINIWAR,  

HUNGUND STREET, MUDDEBIHAL  

POST,  BIJAPUR DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  
46 KAR/1536/2000 SALIMATH VIJAY 

MAHANTESH 

SHANKARAYYA

GIRIJA SHANKAR TALKIES, 

MUDDEBIHAL TQ,   BIJAPUR DIST,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  586 212

47 KAR/850/2001 NAGOD HANAMAPPA 

GURAPPA

GONAL,  SH (VILLAGE) NEGAGERI 

POST, MUDDEBIHAL TQ, BIJAPUR 

DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  

48 KAR/923/2001 HIREMATH SANGAYYA 

CHINNAYYA

HORAPET GALLI, NEAR VIII 

GADAGADI BHAVI, MUDDE 

BIHAL,  BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  
49 KAR/1349/2001 PATIL H Y SANGAMESHWAR NAGAR 

MUDDEBIHAL TALUK,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT,  MUDDEBIHAL-  586   

212
50 KAR/1541/2001 HALYAL SHANTHA 

SANJEEVAPPA

SANGAMESWAR NAGAR 

MUDDEBIHAL   TALUK, BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  

51 KAR/1901/2001 CHILLALSHETTAR HUNAGUND GALLI, MUDDEBIHAL 

TQ,  BIJAPUR DT,  MUDDEBIHAL-  

52 KAR/2160/2001 SHRI. MATIN PARAMESH 

BASAPPA

VIDYANAGAR MUDDEBIHAL  

TALUK, BIJAPUR   DISTRICT, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  

53 KAR/2568/2001 KONGANDI ANAND 

BASAVANTARAY

VIDYANAGAR,  AT & PO,   

TALIKOTI MUDDEBIHAL   TALUK, 

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  

54 KAR/2936/2001 NIMBARGI CHIDAMBAR 

KRISHNAJI

RAMDEV GALLI, JAMKHANDI,  

BAGALKOT DIST,  JAMKHANDI-  

55 KAR/2995/2001 MUNDINAMANI 

BASANAGOUDA 

MADANAPPA

AT PO: B,  SALAWADAGI, 

MUDDEBIHAL TQ,   BIJAPUR DIST,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  

56 KAR/348/2002 HIREMATH PANCHAYYA 

AMARAYYA

SANGMESHWAR KRUPA', BEHIND  

COLLEGE,    VIDYA NAGAR, 

MUDDEBIHAL ,      BIJAPUR 

DISTRICT.,  MUDDEBIHAL
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57 KAR/474/2002 BADIGER HANAMANTAPPA 

HANAMANTARAYA

AT  POST;  AMARAGOL, 

MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL

58 KAR/1574/2002 BIRADAR RAYANAGOUD 

SHIVAREVANEPPA

S/0  BIRADAR  S  RAYANAGOUD, 

AT & POST;  KOLUR,      

MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK,   BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  586  129

59 KAR/1804/2002 GANAGANAGOUDAR 

MALLAPPA VEERAPPA

S/0   V  G   GANAGANAGOUDAR, 

AT POST;  NALATWAD,    

MUDDEBIHAL TALUK,  BIJAPUR   

DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL
60 KAR/1824/2002 GADED HANAMAPPA 

BASAPPA

S/0  BASAPPA  M  GADED AT & 

POST;  HANDARAGALLI,   

MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  586  129

61 KAR/2032/2002 MASARAKALL ASHOK 

GURAPPA

S/0  GURAPPA   B   MASARAKALL, 

AT POST; BOMMANAHALLI,  

MUDDEBIHAL TALUK,  BIJAPUR   

DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  586  214

62 KAR/2849/2002 MADARAKALL ANAND 

BASANAGOUDA

S/0    BASANAGOUDA, NEAR  

INSPECTION  BUNGLOW,    

TALIKOTI,  BIJAPUR  TQ.  

MUDDEBIHAL DIST,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  586  214
63 KAR/33/2003 SHRI. KATTIMANI SABANNA 

BASAVARAJ

AT;  HIREMURAL, MUDDEBIHAL,  

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  

584  103

64 KAR/728/2003 PATIL BASANAGOUDA 

AYYANAGOUDA

S/0   A  G   PATIL,     POST;   

MADAKESHWAR, MUDDEBIHAL  

TALUK,  BIJAPUR   DISTRICT, 

BIJAPUR
65 KAR/1039/2003 KESAPUR NABISAHEB 

IMAMSAHEB

S/0  I  N   KESAPUR,       AT POST;    

ALUR, MUDDEBIHAL   TALUK,  

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT, BIJAPUR

66 KAR/1161/2003 KINAGI SHIVANAND 

MURAGEPPA

 SOBAGU ', ,G  , S  , T  ROAD,  

GANESH NAGAR, MUDDEBIHAL,  

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  

586   212
67 KAR/1734/2003 SINNUR SHRIDHAR 

SANGAPPA

S/0   S   N   SINNUR, INDIRA  

NAGAR,        MUDDEBIHAL,  

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  586   212
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68 KAR/2160/2003 UDAPUDI VIJAYALAXMI 

IRAPPA

D/0    I   B    UDAPUDI,    NEAR   S  B   

I, MUDDEBIHAL,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT,  MUDDEBIHAL-  586   

212
69 KAR/3428/2003 TILAGUL MADIVALAPPA 

KALAPPA

S/0  K  M   TILAGUL,    P  K   

NAGAR, NEAR NEW GOVT. 

HOSPITAL,      MUDDEBIHAL,  

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL
70 KAR/3506/2003 HELAWER BHIMAPPA 

BALAPPA

S/0    BALAPPA,    MAVINABHAVI  

POST, MUDDEBIHAL  POST,  

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL
71 KAR/3606/2003 BIDARI CHANNAPPA 

BASALINGAPPA

S/0   B  B   CHANNAPPA,   

BASARKOD  POST, MUDDEBIHAL  

TALUK,  BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  586   116

72 KAR/3786/2003 SHRI. JANVEKAR   

BANDAGISA    HEERASAB

S/0  J  H   DASTAGIRASAB,    OLD 

ADAT BAZAR, NEAR TANK MAIN 

ROAD,   MUDDEBIHAL,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT,  MUDDEBIHAL-  586   

212
73 KAR/259/2004 HANAMANTRAYA BIRADAR 

NINGAPPA

S/0    N  H    BIRADAR,   GUDNAL 

BUILDING, BEHIND OLD BUS 

STAND,    MUDDEBIHAL,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT,  MUDDEBIHAL

74 KAR/536/2004 BIRADAR MALLAPPA 

BHEEMANAGOUD

S/0   BHEEMANAGOUD,     AT;   

GONAL  P  N, BIDARAKUNDI   

POST,    MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK,  

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL
75 KAR/656/2004 PATIL SHIVANAGOUDA 

MALEPPAGOUDA

S/0  MALEPPAGOUDA,    KUNTOJI  

POST, MUDDEBIHAL   TALUK,  

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  586   245
76 KAR/2237/2004 JOLI TALAWAR MALLAPPA 

HANAMANTAPPA

S/0   HANAMANTAPPA,   

KEMBHAVI GALLI, TALIKOTI  

POST,     MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK,  

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  586   214
77 KAR/2314/2004 GURIKAR NABEESA RAJESA S/0   R  N   GURIKAR,   

BIDARAKUNDI POST, 

MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT,  MUDDEBIHAL
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78 KAR/2737/2004 NARI SURESH 

BASAVANTAPPA

S/0   B  C   NARI,   NARI  STREET, 

RAJ WADE ROAD,   TALIKOT,  

MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK,   BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT,  MUDDEBIHAL
79 KAR/588/2005 MYAGERI MOHAMMADALI 

CHANDASAB

S/0   CHANDASAB,    DAKHANI  

GALLI, TIPPU  CIRCLE,    

MUDDEBIHAL,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT,  MUDDEBIHAL
80 KAR/948/2005 YARAGAL MAHANTESH 

NARAYANAPPA

S/0   NARAYANAPPA,      AT  &  

POST;   KOLUR, MUDDEBIHAL   

TALUK,  BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  586    129
81 KAR/1058/2005 BASAVARAJ S/0  S  B   KARABHANTANAL, 

SANGAMESWARA NAGAR,    

ALMATTI ROAD,  MUDDEBIHAL,     

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL
82 KAR/1266/2005 RISALDAR MURTUZASAHEB 

LADLSAHEB

S/0   LADLSAHEB  M   RISALDAR,   

KILLA GALLI, MUDDEBIHAL,  

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL
83 KAR/2002/2005 JOGI SHANTAPPA REVAPPA S/0    REVAPPA   G   JOGI,    SARUR 

POST, MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK,  

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  586   129
84 KAR/2519/2005 SHIVAPPA HALLEPPA 

LOTAGERI

S/0   HALLEPPA  MADAR,   SARUR  

POST, MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK,  

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL
85 KAR/2656/2005 PATIL MANOHAR 

BHIMANAGOUDA

S/0  B  B   PATIL,   MARUTHI 

NAGAR, MUDDEBIHAL,  BIJAPUR 

DISTRICT,  MUDDEBIHAL

86 KAR/3083/2005 WALIKAR HANUMAPPA 

KANAKAPPA

C/0   M  H   HALANNAVAR,    

ADVOCATE, NEAR  I  B,    

MUDDEBIHAL,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT,  MUDDEBIHAL
87 KAR/1540/2006 HALLI  MAHIBOOB  

SHAMASHUDDIN

S/0    SHAMASHUDDIN  HALLI,    ' 

YASEEN MANZIL,' NEAR WATER 

TANK,     MUDDEBIHAL,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT,  MUDDEBIHAL-  586   

212
88 KAR/2637/2006 SASANUR IBRAHIMSA 

KASHIMSA

S/0   KASHIMSA  SASANUR,    

GADISOMANAL POST, 

MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT,  MUDDEBIHAL-  586  214
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MUDDEBIHAL TALUK

89 KAR/3874/2006 PUJAR GUNDAPPA 

VENKAPPA

S/0   VENKAPPA  B   PUJAR,     

YALAGUR  POST, MUDDEBIHAL   

TALUK,  BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  586   213
90 KAR/307/2007 PATIL HANAMAGOUD S/0   RAMANAGOUD   H   PATIL,    

AT;   JALAPUR , KAVADIMATTI  

POST,    MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK,  

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBHIHAL-  
91 KAR/545/2007 BIRADAR MAHANTAGOUDA 

SIDDANAGOUDA

S/0   SIDDANAGOUDA,    BASAVA  

NILAYA, MARUTHI  NAGAR,    

MUDDEBIHAL,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT,  MUDDEBIHAL

92 KAR/611/2007 KATTIMANI 

SUBHASCHANDRA 

BASAVARAJ

S/0   BASAVARAJ   KATTIMANI, 

MUDDEBIHAL,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT,  MUDDEBIHAL

93 KAR/1401/2007 BIRADAR SIDDANNA 

SANGAPPA

S/0    SANGAPPA  HANAMAPPA  

BIRADAR, ADAVI - SOMANAL   

POST,    MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK,  

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL
94 KAR/1961/2007 SMT. SHOBHA K S D/0   S  S   KUMBAR,   L I G - 75,    

1ST   PHASE, ADARSH NAGAR,  

GULBARGA,  GULBARGA

95 KAR/2380/2007 RASHMI BASWANTAPPA D/0   BASWANTAPPA,    

HATTYANGALLI  VILLAGE, 

ALAND  TALUK,  GULBARGA  

DISTRICT,  ALAND
96 KAR/3449/2007 GOUDAR   PRABHU  

BHEEMANAGOUDA

S/0   B   N   GOUDAR,   AT;   

BANGARAGANDA, HUNAKUNDI  

POST,    MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK,  

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL
97 KAR/3544/2007 KENCHANAGUDDA  

MALLIKARJUN  TIPPANNA

D/0  T   M    KENCHANAGUDDA,    

NALATWAD POST, MUDDEBIHAL   

TALUK,  BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL
98 KAR/3923/2007 METI BELLAPPA 

YAMANAPPA

S/0   YAMANAPPA  METI,      AT;   

JATTAGI, HULLUR ( L T )  POST,    

MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT,  MUDDEBIHAL
99 KAR/443/2008 RAMESH AMARAPPA S/0    AMARAPPA,     KARADKAL   

POST, LINGASUGUR   TALUK,  

RAICHUR DISTRICT,  

LINGASUGUR-  584    122
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MUDDEBIHAL TALUK

100 KAR/898/2008 HAVARGI CHANNABASAPPA 

MALKAJAPPA

S/0   MALKAJAPPA,      NO. 141, 

11TH  CROSS,    H U D C O,    

MUDDEBIHAL,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT,  MUDDEBIHAL
101 KAR/925/2008 PATIL NAGANAGOUD 

SANGANAGOUD

S/0   SANGANAGOUD,     AT  &  

POST;   KUNTOJI, MUDDEBIHAL  

TALUK,  BIJAPUR  DISTRICT,  

MUDDEBIHAL
102 KAR/931/2008 GANACHARI AMARAYYA 

SADASHIVAYYA

KANAKALMASH HOUSE  PLOT NO 

280 ,WARD NO 22 NEAR AINAPUR 

BUS STOP, JALANAGARA MAIN 

ROAD , VIJAYAPURA(DIST)-  

586109
103 KAR/1327/2008 PATIL MAHANTESH 

BASAVARAJAYYA

S/0   BASAVARAJAYYA   C   PATIL, 

MAHANTESH NAGAR,    

MUDDEBIHAL,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT,  MUDDEBIHAL
104 KAR/2120/2008 HUGGI MUTTANNA 

HUVAPPA

HULLUR MUDDEBIHAL TALUK, 

BIJAPUR DIST, MUDDEBIHAL-  

105 KAR/2481/2008 DORANAHALLI SHANTAPPA 

HANAMANTRAYA

BALAGANUR POST MUDDEBIHAL 

TALUK, BIJAPUR DIST, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  

106 KAR/3360/2008 BANDIWADDAR RAMANNA 

HANAMANTH

C/O S G WADKAR AT POST 

RASARKODA, MBL TALUK,    

BIJAPUR DIST, BIJAPUR-  

107 KAR/654/2009 PEERAPUR NINGAPPA 

MALLAPPA

AT 7 POST, GADISOMANAL TALUK  

-  MUDDEBIHAL    , DISTRICT  - 

BIJAPUR, MUDDEBIHAL-  586214

108 KAR/834/2009 BAGEWADI VEERESH 

HANAMANTRY

AT  &  POST  , MINAJAGI 

MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK, BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT, BIJAPUR-  

109 KAR/855/2009 GUBACHI MUDAKAPPA 

BHIMAPPA

AT - KAMALADINNI POST- 

KUNCHAGANUR, MUDDEBIHAL  

TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  586129
110 KAR/957/2009 BIRADAR  SHOUKATALI  

USMANPATEL

S/0  USMANPATEL,   BAVOOR  

POST, MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK,  

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  

111 KAR/1643/2009 SHIVANAGI 

NOORMUHAMMAD 

SHAMSUDDIN

TIPPU  SULTAN  CIRCLE 

MUDDEBIHAL, BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  586212

112 KAR/1697/2009 DODAMANI KASHINATH 

BASAPPA

C/0   K   B    DODDAMANI,   

PEERAPUR  POST,   MUDDEBIHAL  

TALUK,  BIJAPUR  DISTRICT, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  586214
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MUDDEBIHAL TALUK

113 KAR/1698/2009 URAN VEERABASAPPA 

CHANNAPPA

S/0   CHANNAPPA  URAN,    

KUNTOJI  POST,  MUDDEBIHAL  

TALUK,  BIJAPUR  DISTRICT, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  
114 KAR/1726/2009 MULAVAD SHIVAPPA 

DANAPPA

S/0  DANAPPA  MULAVAD,  

BIDARAKUNDI  POST,   

MUDDEBIHAL TALUK,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  
115 KAR/1838/2009 NAYAKAWADI  PRABHAKAR 

BASAPPA

C/O   TUMBAGI MUDDEBIHAL  

TALUK, BIJAPUR  DISTRICT, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  586214

116 KAR/2310/2009 KAPANUR MAHANTESH 

SANGAPPA

S/O  SANGAPPA  G  KAPANUR 

MAHANTESH  NAGAR   

MUDDEBIHAL, BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT, BIJAPUR-  586212
117 KAR/2940/2009 VIJAYAKAR YALLAPPA 

HANUMAPPA

R/A. BIDARKUNDI,  MUDDEBIHAL 

TALUK, , BIJAPUR DISTRICT, , 

MUDDEBIHAL-  

118 KAR/168/2010 PATIL SHOBHA 

SIDDANAGOUDA

C/O   MAHANTESH,S, 

KASINAKUNT AT- AGASABAL, 

P[OST- HALLUR, TQ- 

MUDDEBIHAL, DIST- BIJAPUR, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  586116
119 KAR/320/2010 ANGADI SANGAMESH 

GURAPPA

AT & POST: KUNTOJI,  BIJAPUR 

DISTRICT, , MUDDEBIHAL TALUK, 

, MUDDEBIHAL -  

120 KAR/641/2010 NAYKODI HABIBASAB 

SANNANAIK

H  NO  ,431/1  MAHIBOOB  NAGAR 

MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK,  BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT,  MUDDEBIHAL -  

121 KAR/2054/2010 PATIL RENUKA 

BIMANAGOUDA

HUNAKUNTI POST MUDDEBIHAL 

TALUK,  BIJAPUR, MUDDEBIHAL-  

586212

122 KAR/2143/2010 CHITTARGI  

ZAKEERHUSSAIN  

KALESAHEB

S/O K.R.CHITTARGI KEMBHAVI 

GALLI,  TALIKOTI,  MUDDEBIHAL 

TALUK,  BIJAPUR DISTRICT, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  586214
123 KAR/2173/2010 SHRI. NALATAWAD  RAVI  

YALLAPPA

NETAJI NAGAR, MUDDEBIHAL 

TALUK, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  586212

124 KAR/2280/2010 ANANTAPUR  HASEENA  

DONGRISAB

ANANTAPUR, MUDDEBIHAL,  

SANGAMESWAR NAGAR , NEAR 

MAJJAGI COMPLEX,  

MUDDEBIHAL, MUDDEBIHAL-  
125 KAR/2448/2010 NAVADGI  NAGBHUSHAN   

MAHANTAPPA

MIG. 3,  18TH CROSS, , KHB 

COLONY, , MUDDEBIHAL-  586212

126 KAR/3714/2010 DHAWALAGI  RIYAZAMMAD   

MOHIDDIN

SANGAMESHWAR NAGAR 

MUDDEBIHAL, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  
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MUDDEBIHAL TALUK

127 KAR/3718/2010 MALLAPPA BASAPPA AT: KUREKANAL POST: 

BARADEVANAL,  TQ: SHORAPUR, 

DIST: YADAGIR,  SHORAPUR-  

585237
128 KAR/505/2011 PATIL  PRABHUGOUDA  

MAHADEVAPPA

AT & POST: DHAVALAGI,  

MUDDEBIHAL TALUK, , BIJAPUR 

DISTRICT, , MUDDEBIHAL-  586116

129 KAR/664/2011 TUPPAD RAVEENDRA 

SANGAPPA

TANGADAGI  POST MUDDEBIHAL  

TALUK, BIJAPUR  DISTRICT, 

MUDDEBIHAL -  

130 KAR/1153/2011 BASANTI  BALLOLLI MUDDEBIHAL TQ. VIJAPUR DIST,  

x, MUDDEBIHAL-  586212

131 KAR/1617/2011 CHINIWAR 

APPAJIMRITYUNJAYA 

JAGADEVAPPA

C/O. J.A. CHINIWAR, ADVOCATE,  

BEHIND K.H.B. COLONY, NEAR J.C. 

SCHOOL, , VIDYANAGAR, BIJAPUR 

DISTRICT, , MUDDEBIHAL -  586212

132 KAR/2540/2011 MALLANAGOUDA 

SOMANAGOUDA  PATIL

R/O. HIRUR,  MUDDEBIHAL 

TALUK, , BIJAPUR DISTRICT, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  

133 KAR/103/2012 SHRI. RISALDAR 

KASIMSAHEB 

MURTUZASAHEB

KILLA , MUDDEBIHAL, BIJAPUR 

DISTRICT, MUDDEBHIHAL-  586212

134 KAR/251/2012 SHRI. BIJJUR 

GIRAMALLAPPA SANGAPPA

R/A. BIDARAKUNDI,  

MUDDEBIHAL TALUK, , BIJAPUR 

DISTRICT, , MUDDEBIHAL -  

135 KAR/257/2012 HOSAMANI MARUTI AT:  GONAL  POST; MADINAL, , 

MUDDEBIHAL TALUK, BIJAPUR 

DISTRICT, , MUDDEBIHAL -  

136 KAR/1573/2012 MUJAWAR  

MOHAMMADISUF  RAJESAB

BESIDE  MOUNESHAWAR  GUDI 

MARUTI  NAGAR  MUDDEBIHAL, 

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  

586212
137 KAR/2694/2012 KHASGATESHWAR 

SHIVAYOGIMATH

AT  &  POST - KAVADIMATTI 

MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK, BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  

138 KAR/163/2013 SHRI. NALATWAD LALESA 

RAJESA

NEAR  SANDAL  MASJID 

HORAPETH  MUDDEBIHAL, 

BIJAPUR  DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  

139 KAR/234/2013 ASKI  MALLAPPA  BALAPPA AT  &  POST - KODAGANUR 

MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK, BIJAPUR  

DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  

140 KAR/266/2013 PATIL  RAMESH  BHIMARAO HORPET GALLI,  MUDDEBIHAL, , 

BIJAPUR DISTRICT , MUDDEBIHAL-  
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MUDDEBIHAL TALUK

141 KAR/1344/2013 SIDRAMIAH ESHWARAIH 

HIREMATH

AT - MALAGALADINNI,  POST- 

HIREMURAL MUDDEBIHAL  

TALUK, BIJAPUR  DISTRICT, 

MUDDEBIHAL -  
142 KAR/1432/2013 SHRI. MYAGERI  

BHARAMAPPA  PARASAPPA

 AT POST : MADIKESHWARA TQ: 

MUDDEBHIHAL, BIJAPUR 

DISTRICT, MUDDEBIHAL-  586116

143 KAR/2260/2013 BHAGYALAXMI HIREMATH NAVANAGAR COURT BAGALKOT 

TQ. , , BAGALKOT-  587101

144 KAR/400/2014 BASAVARAJ BADIGER AT/POST KUNTOJI TQ. 

MUDDEBIHAL, BIJAPUR DIST,  

MUDDEBIHAL -  

145 KAR/1869/2014 JAYA  M  LINGADHALMATH R/O MEDDEBIHAL, BIJAPUR, 

HUCDO COLONY, 14TH CROSS, 

MUDDEBIHAL, MUDDEBIHL-  

146 KAR/608/2015 SHRI. KATTIMANI KARTIK NEAR POLICE STATION BASAVA 

NAGAR, TALIKOTI, DIST. BIJAPUR, 

BIJAPUR-  586214

147 KAR/661/2015 SURESH RACHAPPA 

AMARANNAVAR

KUMBAR STREET, MUDDEBIHAL 

TQ,  DIST. VIJAYAPUR, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  

148 KAR/1011/2015 SANTOSH  H M AT POST ALUR TQ. MUDDEBIHAL, 

DIST. BIJAPUR, MUDDEBIHAL-  

586129

149 KAR/149/2016 TUSHAR Y VADAVADAGI PRUTHVI NILAYA, EXTN. AREA, 

NEAR BDCC BANK, MUDDEBIHAL, 

BIJAPUR, , MUDDEBIHAL-  

150 KAR/757/2016 SHRI. YAMANPPA 

YAMANAPPA

KODAGANUR TQ. MUDDEBIHAL, 

DIST. VIJAYAPUR, MUDDEBIHAL-  

586214

151 KAR/981/2016 THALPATI TRUPTI ANIL 

(JAYA)

KUMBAR ONI, MUDDEBIHAL TQ,  

VIJAYAPUR DIST,  MUDDEBIHAL-  

586212

152 KAR/1764/2016 SHRI. SHIVAPRASAD B 

SAJJAN

KEERTI NILAY HORPET STREET, 

AT MUDDEBIHAL, DIST. 

VIJAYAPURA, MUDDEBIHAL-  

586212
153 KAR/1253/2017 SHRI. SHARAD HOKRANI VINAYAK   NAGAR  TALIKOTI   

ROAD MUDDEBIHAL, VIJAYAPUR, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  586212

154 KAR/2032/2017 SHRI. SHARANAPPA 

NAGAPPA BALUTI

AT/POST KUNTOJI MUDDEBIHAL 

TQ,  VIJAYAPURA DIST,  -  
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MUDDEBIHAL TALUK

155 KAR/1256/2018 SHRI. AMBAREESH S 

NAGAVI

AT - KARKUR,   POST -  

TAKKALAKI MUDDEBIHAL  

TALUK, VIJAYAPURA  DISTRICT, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  586129
156 KAR/1352/2018 SHRI. CHANDRASHEKHAR 

CHALAWADI

AT - CHOKAVI,  POST - HIRUR 

MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK, 

VIJAYAPURA  DISTRICT, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  586214
157 KAR/1721/2019 SMT. SHANTA N 

MUDDEBIHAL

VINAYAK  NAGAR,  KADHI 

KENDRA  NEAR,  TALIKOTI  ROAD 

MUDDEBIHAL  TALUK, 

VIJAYAPURA  DISTRICT, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  
158 KAR/362/2020 SHRI. SABANNA CHALLAGI AT DONKAMADU, MUDDEBIHAL 

TQ,  VIJAYAPURA DIST,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  

159 KAR/672/2020 SMT. RAJUR SHREEDEVI GONAL (P.N.) BIDARKUNDI POST 

MUDDEBIHAL  - 586245, 

MUDDEBIHAL TALUK BEJAPUR 

DISTRICT 
160 KAR/2739/2021 SHRI. BASAVALINGAPPA 

HUGAR

S/O LATE NEELAKANTAPPA 

HUGAR  184 PLOT NO 26 SAI 

NAGAR VIDYA NAGAR 

MUDDEBIHAL586212 
161 KAR/4512/2021 SMT. NETRAVATI 

WADAWADAGI

BHEEMASHANKAR NAGAR, 

SIDAGUNDI,  VIJAYAPURA TQ. & 

DIST,  VIJAYAPURA-  

162 KAR/4845/2021 CHETAN M SHIVASHIMPI VIDYA NAGAR, MUDDEBIHAL, 

VIJAYAPURA DIST, MUDDEBIHAL-  

586212

163 KAR/764/2022 SHRI. SUNIL ADAGAL SANGMESHWAR  NAGAR  NEAR 

ALIMATI  ROAD MUDDEBIHAL  

TALUK, VIJAYAPURA DISTRICT, 

MUDDEBIHAL-  
164 KAR/995/2022 SHRI. VEERESH S BIRADAR # 566, AT/POST INGALAGERI, 

MUDDEBIHAL TQ,  VIJAYAPURA 

DIST,  MUDDEBIHAL-  

165 KAR/5170/2022 SHRI. RAJASHEKHAR 

AINAPUR

A/P BHANTANURA TALUK 

TALIKOTI DISTRICT VIJAYAPURA 

586214 

166 KAR/90/2023 VEERESH HIREMATH KILLA GALLI,OLD FORT 

MUDDEBIHAL,DISTRICT 

VIJAYAPURA-586212.

167 KAR/255/2023 SHRI. RUSHAB DANDAVATI GANGA NILAYA, SHANTINATH 

BUILDING, MAHANTESH NAGAR 

MUDDEBIHAL, DISTRICT 

VIJAYAPURA-586212
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MUDDEBIHAL TALUK

168 KAR/609/2023 SHRI. BASAVARAJ 

CHANDAPPA NAIKODI

AT/ KHILARAHATTI, 

MUDDEBIHAL(TQ), 

VIJAYAPURA(DIST), -  586124

169 KAR/3918/2023 MARUTI BHOVER AT/POST HIREMURAL 

MUDDEBIHAL TQ,  VIJAYAPURA 

DIST,  MUDDEBIHAL-  586124

170 KAR/4316/2023 MANJUNATHA  DODAMANI AT PO/ HALLUR, 

MUDDEBIHALA(TQ),  

VIJAYAPURA, VIJAYAPURA-  

171 KAR/4317/2023 SHRI. MAHESH  DODAMANI HALLUR(P),MUDDEBIHALA(TQ)VIJ

AYPUR

172 KAR/4718/2023 SAVITHRI KHUBBAPPA 

CHAVAN

AT/POST HULLER L T 

MUDDEBIHAL TQ,  VIJAYAPUR TQ,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  

173 KAR/4809/2023 BASAVARAJ HATTI AT-BIDARAKUNDI T 

MUDDEBIHALA, DIS- 

VIJAYAPURA, VIJAYAPUR-  586212

174 KAR/4863/2023 HUSENABI PEERAPUR AT;P/ GODRIHAL SHORAPURA(TQ),  

YADAGIRI(DIST), YADAGIRI-  

175 KAR/4974/2023 MANJUNATH DADDI BALABATTI AT/POST NIDAGUNDI, 

VIJAYAPURA TQ. & DIST,  

VIJAYAPURA-  

176 KAR/5085/2023 YALLALING HANAMAPPA 

WADDAR

AT/POST MADARI MUDDEBIHAL 

TQ,   VIJAYPURA DIST,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  586129

177 KAR/5095/2023 KHAJAHUSEN KATTI S/O MAMMASA #810 MAHAL 

GALLITQ-TALIKOTI-586214DIST-

VIJAYAPUR

178 KAR/5414/2023 SANTOSH P K NAGAR MUDDEBIHAL 

DISTRICT VIJAYAPURA-586212

179 KAR/5622/2023 IRAPPA KUMBAR NEAR GOVT SHOOL,  

TALIKOTE(TQ), HAGARAGUND, 

VIJAYAPURA(DIST), VIJAYAPUR-  

586245
180 KAR/241/2024 POORNIMA P METI VIDYANAGAR MUDDEBIHAL, 

VIJAYAPURA, -  586212

181 KAR/683/2024 VIJAYKUMAR I HIREMATH KILLA GALLI NAGAR OPP, OLD 

KILLA(P),  MUDDEBIHAL(TQ), 

VIJAYPURA-  586212

182 KAR/1385/2024 POOJA J GOULI GANESH NAGAR,BEHIND NEW 

COURT, MUDDEBIHALA(TQ),  

VIJAYAPURA, VIJAYAPURA-  

586212
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MUDDEBIHAL TALUK

183 KAR/5062/2024 TEJASHWINI B 

MUDDEBIHAL

NEAR DANNAMMA DEVI TEMPLE, 

MARUTI NAGAR,  MUDDEBIHAL 

TQ,  VIJAYAPURA DIST,  

MUDDEBIHAL-  
184 KAR/581/2025 ABHISHEK HUNAGUND HUNAGUND STREET  

VEERESHWARA NAGAR, SARAF 

BAZAR, MUDDEBIHAL, BIJAPUR-  

586212
185 KAR/676/2025 SHRI. ABHISHEK HUGAR MARUTI 

NAGARMUDDEBIHALASREEDEVI 

KRUPA, NEAR YELLINGAPPA 

TEMPLE
186 KAR/1135/2025 BASANAGOUDA PATIL AT/ SARUR MUDDEBIHALA, 

SREEDEVI KRUPA, NEAR 

YELLINGAPPA TEMPLE, 

VIJAYAPURA-  586129
187 KAR/1928/2025 PANCHAKSHARAYYA YARAGALLA(P), MUDDEBIHALA, 

VIJAYAPURA, VIJAYAPURA-  

586129
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